重载型生产的灵活解决方案
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

4
技术参数
订货信息
10芯连接电缆
V Hz
60% A/V
100% A/V
DCDC A/V MIG/MAGA/V MIG/MAG
                   MMA  A                   MMA  A
V
MIG/MAG
MMA
W
W
15
V HzHz
× × mmmm
kg
 +86 21 2326 3000
 +86 21 6566 6622
XA00134620
中国上海北京东路689号东银大厦10楼A-J座，200001
ISO 9001:2000
---------230/400-415/500V 50Hz ----- 230/430-460 60Hz----------
0349 312 970
0349 312 980
0349 312 990
0349 313 000
0349 313 010
0349 313 020
0349 302 252
0349 302 250
0349 302 251
0349 311 700
0349 303 362
500 / 39
400 / 34
16 – 500 / 8 – 60
16 – 500
62
68
550
750
60
0.90
72
42，50/60
830×640×835
185
199
-10～40
IP23
S级
650 / 44
500 / 39
16 – 650 / 8 – 60
16 – 650
62
68